ABSTRACT OF OFFERS -
CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W911XK-10-B-0014

2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE
8/13/10 OPENED
9/14/10

PAGE OF

1 PAGES 2

4. ISSUING OFFICE

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

0/0

US Army Engineering District, Detroit Marilyn R. Hill
Contracting Office
offers received in response to this SIGNATURE . . DATE SIGNED
solicitation. » &MQAA‘# ? w
5. PROJECTTITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9 FEERS _
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 N
FY10 NOAA Gauge House at Algonac, Ml [] | A HRrEDLABOR A OFFEROR: Greg a. OFFEROR: Meridian
Construction Company Contracting Services
B. BID SECURITY (Type and B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
x B. REASONABLE CONTRACT ai'I'IOI..II'I‘l) 20% 20%
(Without Profit)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED | A. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
3 C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 0 3
(Including Profit)

7A. 7C. EST D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT | E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED

ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

NO. ITEM
o001 | NOAA Gauge House - 1 Ls $494,095.00 $584,500.00 $469,000.00

Algonac
TOTAL $494,095.00 $584,500.00 $469,000.00




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

CONTINUATION SHEET

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W911XK-10-B-0014

PAGE OF

PAGES 2

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1418, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation
Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in

excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE

FY10 NOAA Gauge House at Algonac, M|

4. OFFERS (Continued)

NO.._3

NO.: 4

NO.:5

NO.: 6

OFFEROR: Cedroni
Associates, Inc.

C. OFFEROR:

A. OFFEROR:

A. OFFEROR:

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

3 _— P 20% SI{I)JO’EECURIW (Type and Amount) 20%
C.AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
& CARIRALTITENS 3 ACKNOWLEDGED 3 3 3
A B. C: D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
NO. QUANTITY
0001 NOAA Gauge House - 1 $365,000.00
Algonac
Total

$365,000.00




